

2023 Annual Golf Outing

Servicing: Camden - Gloucester - Burlington- Cumberland and Salem Counties



Wednesday July 26th, 2023

Scotland Run Golf Club

2626 Fries Mill Road Williamstown, NJ 08094

All Inclusive: Breakfast, Beer, Wine, Soda, Snacks, Dinner, and Open Bar

Buffet Breakfast & Registration Time: 8:30 AM

Golf Time: 10:00 Shotgun Start

Cocktails start immediately after golf approximately 2:30 PM

Dinner: Buffet Starts at 3:30 PM Charity: The Make a Wish Foundation

	Y:	
	Please PAIR ME with another Foursome	
	My Foursome will be:	
)	3)	
	4)	



Please make checks payable to: IIABSNJ

Please mail your responses and Payments to: Kevin Shannon 36 Joseph Drive- Sewell, NJ 08080

Contact Info: Phone: (856)217-9901Email: Kshannon@nationwide.com



PayPal email: bigisj@yahoo.com



2023 Annual Golf Outing

Servicing: Camden - Gloucester - Burlington- Cumberland and Salem Counties

Sponsorship Form

Wednesday July 26th, 2023

Scotland Run Golf Club

2626 Fries Mill Road Williamstown, NJ 08094

NAME:

С	COMPANY:
P	HONE:
N	IAME TO APPEAR ON SIGNAGE:
	Featured Sponsors:
Hole-in	One- \$600 – 1 Available
Halfway	y House- \$500- 1 Available
Beveraç	ge Cart: \$500- Farmers of Salem & Norfolk & Dedham Group
Breakfa	ast & Dinner: Available \$500 – Available
Golf Ca	rt Sponsor: Available \$ 500 -1 Available
	Sponsorship Options:
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Closest to Pin (4 Sponsors Available) \$150
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Dinner (5 Sponsors Available) \$500
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Cocktail Hour (4 Sponsors Available) \$300
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Breakfast (4 Sponsors Available) \$500
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Longest Drive-Men (1 Sponsors Available) \$250
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor Longest Drive-Women (1 Sponsors Available) \$250
Y	es, I would like to Sponsor a Hole (18 Sponsors Available) \$125
	Amount Enclosed:
P	lease make checks payable to: IIABSNJ
P	lease <mark>mail</mark> your responses and <mark>Payments</mark> to: Kevin Shannon
	36 Joseph Drive- Sewell, NJ 08080

Contact Info: Phone: (856) 217-9901 Email: Kshannon@nationwide.com